     LED Neon-Flex Strip Light           Neon-Flex
Product Description
VAOPTO’s LED Neon-Flex Strip Light Series, which replaces traditional neon lights, is
an energy-efficient, lead-free, UV-free, and long-lasting cold lighting source. In
comparison to traditional  neon lights, VAOPTO’s LED Neon-Flex Strip Light Series
reduces energy consumption by 50%-90%.
Accessories
Power Feeder
Connector
Jointer
End Cap
Track
Product Information
 80+ CRI for white LED
 Viewing Angle: 120°
 Wattage: 2.5 (±10%) W/ft
 Working Temperature: 0F – 120F
 Inventory  Temperature: -20F – 180F
 IP65
 32 pcs 2835LEDs/ft
 Max Connection: 150 ft for 120VAC
 Max Connection: 115 ft for 24VDC
 Cutting mark per 48 LEDs
 Size: 14.5 mm (W) x 26.5 mm (H)
 3-year limited warranty
Ordering Information
Part Number Voltage Color
Wavelength/
Color Temperature
(nm/K)
Luminosity
(lm/ft)
VO-NF-R-120B1-65 120 VAC Red 625 nm 70
VO- NF-Y-120B1-65 120 VAC Yellow 590 nm 50
VO- NF-G-120B1-65 120 VAC Green 515 nm 120
VO-NF-B-120B1-65 120 VAC Blue 470 nm 35
VO-NF-CW-120B1-65 120 VAC Cool White 6500 K 200
VO-NF-DW-120B1-65 120 VAC Day White 5000 K 200
VO-NF-NW-120B1-65 120 VAC Neutral White 4100 K 190
VO-NF-WW-120B1-65 120 VAC Warm White 3000 K 170
VO-NF-XW-120B1-65 120 VAC Extra Warm White 2700 K 170
VO-NF-RGB-120B1-65 120 VAC RGB
VO-NF-R-24B1-65 24 VDC Red 625 nm 70
VO- NF-Y-24B1-65 24 VDC Yellow 590 nm 50
VO- NF-G-24B1-65 24 VDC Green 515 nm 120
VO-NF-B-24B1-65 24 VDC Blue 470 nm 35
VO-NF-CW-24B1-65 24 VDC Cool White 6500 K 200
VO-NF-DW-24B1-65 24 VDC Day White 5000 K 200
VO-NF-NW-24B1-65 24 VDC Neutral White 4100 K 190
VO-NF-WW-24B1-65 24 VDC Warm White 3000 K 170
VO-NF-XW-24B1-65 24 VDC Extra Warm White 2700 K 170
VO-NF-RGB-24B1-65 24 VDC RGB
Certifications
 ETL Rated